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STANDINGS
Scratch Standings

Round 1 - Squad 1 As of Game 6

Place Bowler Games Total PIus/Minus Type Entry No
1st Kevin Mecham 6 1483 283 Single
2nd Dan Kilmer 6 1467 267 Single
3rd Dave Miller 6 1416 216 Single
4th Tim Bell 6 1411 211 Single
5th Wayne Carter 6 1389 189 Single
6th Dennis Reed 6 1368 168 Single
7th Ken Manchester 6 1363 163 Single
8th Don Weitzel Jr 6 1333 133 Single
9th Kenny Paulos 6 1319 119 Single

10th Mike Burlison 6 1317 117 Single
11th Dennis Partlow Jr 6 1313 113 Single
12th John Reed 6 1301 101 Single
13th Lawrence Hartnet 6 1300 100 Single
14th Rodney Wheatley 6 1298 98 Single
15th Henry Donald 6 1284 84 Single
16th James Semien 6 1237 37 Single
17th James Seale Jr 6 1232 32 Single
18th Kenny Manchester 6 1232 32 Single
19th Jason Wood 6 1175 -25 Single
20th Henry Donald Jr. 6 1168 -32 Single
21st Jim Burt 6 1121 -79 Single
22nd Tyler Butts 6 1069 -131 Single
23rd Lance Denney 6 1000 -200 Single
24th Ron Hatfield 6 992 -208 Single
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Tournament Prize List
Division OverAll

Round 1 - Squad 1 Hdcp/Scratch OverAll

Place Prize

1st $ 450.00
2nd $ 350.00
3rd $ 200.00
4th $ 125.00
5th $ 85.00

Total $ 1210.00
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INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS
By Standings

Round 1 - Squad 1 As of Game 6

Bowler
Carry Block
Over Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total Avg Total

Mecham Kevin Score 0 201 290 256 243 246 247 0 0 0 0 1483 247.2 1483

Kilmer Dan Score 0 226 235 258 257 245 246 0 0 0 0 1467 244.5 1467

Miller Dave Score 0 225 201 269 268 244 209 0 0 0 0 1416 236.0 1416

Bell Tim Score 0 289 194 223 240 267 198 0 0 0 0 1411 235.2 1411

Carter Wayne Score 0 215 222 228 263 225 236 0 0 0 0 1389 231. 5 1389

Reed Dennis Score 0 225 236 237 229 203 238 0 0 0 0 1368 228.0 1368

Manchester Ken Score 0 212 223 227 199 267 235 0 0 0 0 1363 227.2 1363

Weitzel Jr Don Score 0 211 208 226 233 220 235 0 0 0 0 1333 222.2 1333

Paulos Kenny Score 0 227 204 223 279 214 172 0 0 0 0 1319 219.8 1319
1

Burlison Mike Score 0 186 253 212 226 204 236 0 0 0 0 1317 219.5 1317

Partlow Jr Dennis Score 0 257 192 268 181 208 207 0 0 0 0 1313 218.8 1313

Reed John Score 0 183 247 244 227 199 201 0 0 0 0 1301 216.8 1301

Hartnet Lawrence Score 0 242 209 236 233 168 212 0 0 0 0 1300 216.7 1300

Wheatley Rodney Score 0 194 209 212 237 212 234 0 0 0 0 1298 216.3 1298

Donald Henry Score 0 159 269 202 197 213 244 0 0 0 0 1284 214.0 1284

Semien James Score 0 194 184 201 190 221 247 a a a a 1237 206.2 1237

Seale Jr James Score a 206 238 168 225 193 202 0 0 0 0 1232 205.3 1232

Manchester Kenny Score 0 174 197 194 238 198 231 0 0 0 0 1232 205.3 1232

Wood Jason Score 0 161 181 193 211 208 221 0 0 a 0 1175 195.8 1175

Donald Jr. Henry Score a 171 213 226 233 155 170 0 a 0 0 1168 194.7 1168

Burt Jim Score a 213 182 202 161 191 172 0 a a 0 1121 186.8 1121

Butts Tyler Score a 200 153 186 172 182 176 0 a a a 1069 178.2 1069

Denney Lance Score a 175 161 156 170 147 191 0 a a a 1000 166.7 1000

Hatfield Ron Score 0 131 164 190 146 181 180 0 0 a 0 992 165.3 992
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